
8.—7.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XXI.—DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY—continued.

109

item. 1908-9.

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES—continued.

190

191

192
193
194
195

VOTE No. 72—continued,
Charges incidental to—continued.

Waitetuna-Whatawhata Road deviation (compensation
and expenses of legalisation).

Waitoa River, snagging (above junction with Piako
River)

Water-supply, Waikakahi, trial bore
Wanganui River (improvement)
Ward Cemetery (fencing and other works)
Whangamarino Swamp, taking levels and reporting as

to scheme of drainage (as recommended bv Lands
Committee)

Whangamomona Medical Society—Grant for services
of registered nurse (doctor not procurable)

Winchester Domain improvement . ...
Woolston Recreation-ground, purchase of land (£1 for

£1)

200

400
50

2,000
50

100
196

50
25197

198
500

Total—Vote No. 72 .., 96 ,252

TOTAL OF CLASS XXI £261,930


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

