Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XXI.—DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY—continued.

Item.		1908–9.	
	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 72—continued.		
	CHARGES INCIDENTAL TO—continued.		
190	Waitetuna-Whatawhata Road deviation (compensation		
	and expenses of legalisation)	200	
191	Waitoa River, snagging (above junction with Piako	i	
	River)	400	
192	Water-supply, Waikakahi, trial bore	50	
193	Wanganui River (improvement)	2 ,000	
194	Ward Cemetery (fencing and other works)	50	
195	Whangamarino Swamp, taking levels and reporting as		
	to scheme of drainage (as recommended by Lands		
	Committee)	100	
196	Whangamomona Medical Society—Grant for services		
	of registered nurse (doctor not procurable)	50	
197	Winchester Domain improvement	25	
198	Woolston Recreation-ground, purchase of land (£1 for		
200	£1)	500	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 72	-	96 ,252